Location:

Objectives:

Presenting
Sponsors:

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:15PM

3:00 PM

3:55 PM

JUNIOR

A4

LEADERSHIP
MACOMB

\——h\‘\
Health & Human Services

Tuesday, July 27, 2021

Macomb Community College-University Center located at 44575 Garfield Rd, Clinton Twp,

MI 48038

We will be meeting in the Assembly Hall. Please wear comfortable clothes, as we will be moving

around a lot.

Masks are required this day. We will have some available.

1. To gain a better understanding of human service organizations and their role in Macomb

County
2. To learn about various healthcare careers

§\\V//’z Macomb

=z Community College

Education ® Enrichment ® Economic Development

Discover. Connect. Advance.

Check-in/Breakfast/Welcome

Poverty Simulation

Simulation Wrap-Up

Lunch

Mental Health Discussion

Break

Stop the Bleed Certification Training
Healthcare Career Panel

Moderator: Melissa Jackson (LM XIV), Henry

Ford Macomb Hospitals

Wrap Up & Dismissal

HEALTH SYSTEM

HENRY FORD
MACOMB HOSPITALS

P

®

all

=FirstState

Your Hometown Bank

Julie Petkoff (LM XX), Program
Manager, Leadership Macomb

Heather El-Khoury, LMSW (LM XVIII),
Oakland University

Heather El-Khoury and Family Youth
Intervention

Nancy Buyle, MISD
David Beran (LM XVIII), KnowResolve

Kayela Voss and Michelle Gallerini,
Beaumont Hospital

Dr, RN, Lab Tech, Administrator, ER

Personnel

Karen Smith (LM X), Executive
Director, Leadership Macomb




