

Location: Macomb Community College-University Center located at 44575 Garfield Rd, Clinton Twp,

MI 48038

We will be meeting in the Assembly Hall. Please wear comfortable clothes, as we will be moving

around a lot.

Masks are required this day. We will have some available.

1. To gain a better understanding of human service organizations and their role in Macomb Objectives:

County

2. To learn about various healthcare careers

Presenting Sponsors:







9:00 AM	Check-in/Breakfast/Welcome	Julie Petkoff (LM XX), Program
		Manager, Leadership Macomb
9:15 AM	Poverty Simulation	Heather El-Khoury, LMSW (LM XVIII),
		Oakland University
11:15 AM	Simulation Wrap-Up	Heather El-Khoury and Family Youth
		Intervention
11:30 AM	Lunch	
12:00 PM	Mental Health Discussion	Nancy Buyle, MISD
		David Beran (LM XVIII), KnowResolve
1:00 PM	Break	
1:15 PM	Stop the Bleed Certification Training	Kayela Voss and Michelle Gallerini,
		Beaumont Hospital

3:00 PM Healthcare Career Panel Dr, RN, Lab Tech, Administrator, ER

> Moderator: Melissa Jackson (LM XIV), Henry Personnel

Ford Macomb Hospitals

3:55 PM Wrap Up & Dismissal Karen Smith (LM X), Executive

Director, Leadership Macomb